Onewa Doctors Patient Consultation Fees

9:00 am to 5:00 pm Monday to Friday
Fees exclude Government Subsidies but include GST of 15 %.

AcCC Medical
Casual Enrolled No CSC Enrolled & Funded with Casual Enrolled No CSC Enrolled & funded with

CcsC CcsC
Under 14 $65 FREE FREE $90 FREE FREE

14-17 $75 $52 $33 $120 s47 $13.50
18-24 $95 S67 $51 $150 $65 $20
25-44 $95 S67 $51 $150 $71 $20
45-64 $95 S67 $51 $150 S71 $20
65+ $95 $67 $51 $150 $56 $20

Reduced rate for CSC holder applies for enrolled and funded patients only. (STANDARD MEDICAL CONSULTS ONLY)
All fees above are based on 15 minutes consultation time.
EXTENDED CONSULTATION, LONGER THAN 15 MINUTES, INCURS AN ADDITIONAL FEE.
Urgent, or consultations without an appointment incurs an additional fee of $30.
Additional fees apply for Disbursements, Supplies, Procedures, Medical Certificates, WINZ Certificates, Driving Medicals, Travel Insurance, Life Insurance, Insurance Pre-approval
forms, Smears, Mobility Parking Certificates, Referral Letters, Liquid Nitrogen, Travel Vaccines, Ear Syringe, Email Consults, Telephone Consults, ECG, Spirometry, Dressing Fee, etc.
Please enquire at reception.
Prescription: Adult........ $30
Under14..... $20
Failure to cancel an appointment with a minimum of 4 hours’ notice incurs a fee of $40.
House call fees are determined by a call out fee of $250 + normal consultation fee + travel time.
All fees must be paid on the day of consultation. Fees not paid on the day incurs an additional account fee of $25 with a monthly statement fee of $10 on succeeding months of non-
payment. Accounts not paid within 90 days are handed to Baycorp. Patients are liable for all debt collection costs.
Credit card/paywave payments incurs a 2% surcharge
New patient, first visit (Medical) fee applies.

Patient Consultation Fees Agreement*

This is to certify that | have been informed of and agree with the patient consultation fees.

Full Name Signature Day/Month/Year




